
Pos 

A-Vintage bis 1974 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNF 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

28 

147 

39 

46 

271 

60 

117 

67 

35 

137 

27 

29 

85 

24 

20 

19 

42 

290 

22 

17 

43 

18 

16 

Name 

STRASSER Dominik 

STRANZINGER Herbert 

GUTTENBRUNNER Mathias 

GUTTENBRUNNER Robert 

GAUTSCH Gerhard 

SACHSLEHNER Christian 

LECHERMANN Günther 

LOTHRING Adolf 

BRUGGER Gerhard 

DEUSSL Harald 

PHILIPP Lorenz 

TOSCANY Herbert 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

DEUSSL Miriam 

BINDER Manfred 

DÖLLINGER Bernd 

BRANDENBURGER Lutz 

EISMANN Frank 

JUSSEL Urban 

WITTIG Thomas 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

EISMANN Jörg 

LANZ Konstantin 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Gautsch Tischlermeister 

LCO (Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz) 

MSC Aschau im Zillertal 

Deußl Racing Team 

RT Chiemsee 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Deußl Racing Team 

HB Racing Team 

Witt 17 

Inn Racing Team 

Eismann Tuning 

Inn Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Honda CB 500 

Davies Honda RB 500 RR 

Honda CB 500 

Benelli 500 

Ducati 450 corsa 

Norton Seeley 

Laverda 750SF 

Rickmann Metisse 

Puch SGSS 

Puch SGS 250R 

Benelli 500 Pasolini Repl. 

Ducati Imola 1972 

BMW R75/5 

Sachs Cup VS50 

Yamaha 

Rotax 250 

Yamaha TZ 250W reverse 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 4DP 

Yamaha TZ 250W 

Yamaha TZ 250 4dp1 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Aprilia AF1 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

13:14.220 

14:05.766 

12:25.330 

12:26.457 

12:26.507 

13:00.913 

13:45.475 

14:05.292 

14:05.989 

12:38.269 

12:43.209 

13:05.377 

13:26.693 

0.000 

13:04.796 

13:14.853 

13:28.759 

14:01.530 

14:02.206 

14:02.277 

14:02.653 

12:25.052 

12:40.773 

Diff 

51.546 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNF 

10.057 

23.963 

56.734 

57.410 

57.481 

57.857 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24.5.2025. 15:35:54 
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Margin of Victory 

9.424 

Avg. Speed 

133,836 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.596 

Best Speed 

136,910 

Best Lap by 

20 - BINDER Manfred 

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 

A B C - Sprint 2 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:21:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.5.2025. 14:55 


